
DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 14.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 11:43 (1)

DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF
Tartu Teisipäevak - 14.07.2015

No  Tulemus Teenitud HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Eivo Kisand 50 1 51 2.5

2 Andres Ebu 52  52 2

3 Laika 54  54 1.5

4 Markus Kukk 56  56 1

5 Rainis Moro 54 2.5 56.5 0.5

6 Kullovic 57 1 58  

6 Margus Mänd 57 1 58  

6 Siim Sinikalda 58  58  

6 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 54 4 58  

10 Tiit Jaani 59  59  

11 Tanel Mehine 53 6.5 59.5  

12 Tambet Türk 60  60  

12 Ergo Leibak 60  60  

14 Martin Moor 59 2 61  

14 Rainer Velbri 60 1 61  

16 Tõnis Veltmann 62  62  

16 Marko Kauber 62  62  

16 Märten Ilves 62  62  

19 Harri Reimand 61 2 63  

20 Toomas Poolak 64  64  

21 Christjan Aland 65  65  

21 Jörgen Õigus 65  65  

21 Kalev Kalm! 65  65  

24 Roman Karpov 66  66  

25 Taavi Põdramägi 68  68  

25 Keijo Alatalo 68  68  

25 Tauri Punder 68  68  

25 Paul Bõstrov 68  68  

29 Reijo Rajandu 69  69  

30 Olari Kaur 67 2.5 69.5  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29805
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29805
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29805


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 14.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 11:43 (2)

No  Tulemus Teenitud HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

31 Kalev Pullonen 72  72  

32 Raiko Laane 75  75  

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 60 4.5 64.5 2.5

2 Katrina Kauber 66  66 2

3 Triin Oissar 66 11.5 77.5 1.5

4 Krista Rohtmets 73 7 80 1

5 Meril Kristi Haljand 71 9.5 80.5 0.5

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Kevin Liivamägi 59  59  

2 Meelis Karro 61  61  

3 Maiko Kivilo 66  66  

4 Janeck Ehte 70  70  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29805


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 14.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 11:43 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Eivo Kisand 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 -8 50

2 Andres Ebu 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 -6 52

3 Tanel Mehine 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -5 53

4 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 -4 54

4 Laika 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 -4 54

4 Rainis Moro 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 5 -4 54

7 Markus Kukk 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 -2 56

8 Margus Mänd 5 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 -1 57

8 Kullovic 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 -1 57

10 Siim Sinikalda 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 0 58

11 Martin Moor 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 59

11 Tiit Jaani 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +1 59

13 Tambet Türk 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +2 60

13 Rainer Velbri 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +2 60

13 Ergo Leibak 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 +2 60

16 Harri Reimand 5 3 3 2 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 +3 61

17 Märten Ilves 6 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +4 62

17 Marko Kauber 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 +4 62

17 Tõnis Veltmann 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 6 +4 62

20 Toomas Poolak 7 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 5 2 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 +6 64

21 Christjan Aland 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 +7 65

21 Jörgen Õigus 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +7 65

21 Kalev Kalm! 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 +7 65

24 Roman Karpov 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 +8 66

25 Olari Kaur 4 3 3 2 3 4 7 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +9 67

26 Tauri Punder 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 +10 68

26 Keijo Alatalo 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 +10 68

26 Taavi Põdramägi 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 +10 68

26 Paul Bõstrov 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 +10 68

30 Reijo Rajandu 6 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 3 2 5 3 3 +11 69

31 Kalev Pullonen 6 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 6 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 +14 72

32 Raiko Laane 6 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 +17 75

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29805


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 14.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 11:43 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 +2 60

2 Triin Oissar 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +8 66

2 Katrina Kauber 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 +8 66

4 Meril Kristi Haljand 6 3 4 3 3 3 6 5 5 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 +13 71

5 Krista Rohtmets 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 +15 73

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Kevin Liivamägi 6 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 +1 59

2 Meelis Karro 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 +3 61

3 Maiko Kivilo 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 +8 66

4 Janeck Ehte 6 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 +12 70

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29805


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 14.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 11:43 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 5 3.1 3.3 2.9 3.1 3.2 4.3 3.7 3.9 4.7 2.9 3.2 2.8 3.3 3 3.2 3.4 3.5 62.5

Difficulty 18 6 12 4 7 8 13 1 17 16 3 9 2 11 5 10 14 15 4.5

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 3 4 9 8 5 5 12 1 6 8 17 5 16 5 1 3 109 15%

Par 0 10 31 23 26 21 26 25 25 13 15 33 19 19 21 10 25 24 19 385 52%

Bogey 1 18 7 12 6 12 8 6 3 21 20 1 11 4 14 14 10 15 16 198 27%

Double Bogey 2 11 2 2 4 6 4 1 3 1 1 1 2 38 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29805

